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Hamilton, TX 08/08/2015 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around Total
For Placing Points 5 Placing Points 5 Placing Points 18 Placing Points 16 Points Ranking Placing 11 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 5 38$         2nd 5 38$         3rd 18 135$       1st 16 120$       830$           1,160$        
89 Mike Major - SHOT/VRH Cowpony Express - 2009 - 5168095 Y 1.0 5.0 38$         1.0 5.0 38$         9.0 10.0 -$            4.0 13.0 12$         33.0 1 1 415$           502$           

134 Mozaun Mc Kibben - SHOT/VRH Autumn Play - 2010 - 5341178 Y 2.0 4.0 -$            4.0 2.0 -$            6.0 13.0 -$            3.0 14.0 24$         33.0 1 2 249$           273$           
135 Mozaun Mc Kibben - SHOT/VRH Balanced Catalyst - 2012 - 5461960 Y 3.0 3.0 -$            3.0 3.0 -$            4.0 15.0 20$         13.0 4.0 -$            25.0 3 3 166$           186$           
300 Randy Snodgress - SHOT Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 Y 4.0 2.0 -$            2.0 4.0 12.0 7.0 -$            15.0 2.0 -$            15.0 4 4 -$                -$                

9 Si Jarboe - SHOT Pepto Girl - 3525463 N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            14.0 3.0 -$            0.0 999 -$                -$                
70 Clayton Anderson - SHOT Call Me Rey - 2011 - 5391815 N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            7.0 12.0 -$            6.0 11.0 -$            0.0 999 -$                -$                
99 Parke Greeson - SHOT Sioux Me Please - 5472136 N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            13.0 6.0 -$            11.0 6.0 -$            0.0 999 -$                -$                

100 Boyd Rice - SHOT Out Of Tune - pending N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            3.0 16.0 27$         9.0 8.0 -$            0.0 999 -$                27$             
101 Boyd Rice - SHOT SJR Oaks Natalie - 5460417 N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            11.0 8.0 -$            5.0 12.0 -$            0.0 999 -$                -$                
102 Boyd Rice - SHOT Playin Haidn Seek - pending N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            1.0 18.0 41$         8.0 9.0 -$            0.0 999 -$                41$             
103 Boyd Rice - SHOT BFR Cowboys Like Us - pending N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            2.0 17.0 34$         12.0 5.0 -$            0.0 999 -$                34$             
104 Boyd Rice - SHOT Lonestars - pending N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            5.0 14.0 14$         7.0 10.0 -$            0.0 999 -$                14$             
140 Rhett Baker - SHOT Zap - pending N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            10.0 9.0 -$            16.0 1.0 -$            0.0 999 -$                -$                
152 Matlock Rice - SHOT Chicout Tes Princess - 983778 N 5.0 1.0 -$            #N/A N -$            14.0 5.0 -$            #N/A N -$            0.0 999 -$                -$                
154 Tommy Powell - SHOT Cuttin Big Chex - pending N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            8.0 11.0 -$            #N/A N -$            0.0 999 -$                -$                
156 Mike Radwanski - SHOT Playboys Sweet Pea - 4658481 N #N/A N -$            5.0 1.0 -$            18.0 1.0 -$            10.0 7.0 -$            0.0 999 -$                -$                
157 Tommy Powell - SHOT Sweet Talkin Merada - 5241283 N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            15.0 4.0 -$            #N/A N -$            0.0 999 -$                -$                
158 Tom Neel - SHOT Verve Cat - 5521133 N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            16.0 3.0 -$            1.0 16.0 48$         0.0 999 -$                48$             
159 Tom Neel - SHOT Zeze on the Eyez - 5565424 N #N/A N -$            #N/A N -$            17.0 2.0 -$            2.0 15.0 36$         0.0 999 -$                36$             
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Hamilton Show
Open_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

08/08/2015 Judge:

5 Shown 
in Class

Entered in 
Class 5 TIE BREAKERS 4 5 6 9 1 8 7 2 10 3

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Infor. Horse Name - ID Number Ext      
Walk

Trot
Ext      

Trot
Lope

Stop & 
Reverse

Walk Lope
Ext      

Lope
Trot

Stop & 
Back

Total 
Penalties Total Prelim. 

Ranking

1 5 89 Mike Major - SHOT/VRH Cowpony Express - 2009 - 5168095 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 1.5 0.5 76.5 1

2 4 134 Mozaun Mc Kibben - SHOT/VRH Autumn Play - 2010 - 5341178 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 76.0 2

3 3 135 Mozaun Mc Kibben - SHOT/VRHBalanced Catalyst - 2012 - 5461960 1.0 0.5 1.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 73.5 3

4 2 300 Randy Snodgress - SHOT wo T General Joe H - 2008 - 539047 -0.5 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 69.5 4

5 1 152 Matlock Rice - SHOT Chicout Tes Princess - 983778 0.5 0.5 0.5 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 68.0 5

Open Stock Horse 
Pleasure           AQHA 

Ranch Riding
Hamilton, TXLocation:Joe Hayes
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Open_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

08/08/2015 Judge:

5 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 5 TIE BREAKERS 3 7 2 1 6 5 4 8

Descriptions of Obstacles
walk logs, 

bridge, 
logs; X 

trot

gate, side 
pass left 

lope into 
chute, 

360 left, 
back into 

chute

lope over 
logs, over 
jump to 
cowboy

mailbox,  
ground 

tie carry 
calf, 

remount

trot over 
logs 

rope & 
drag sled 
in Fig 8 
around 

trees

dismount, 
get rope

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

To
ta

l 
Pe

na
lti

es

Total Ranking

1 5.0 89 Mike Major - SHOT/VRH Cowpony Express - 2009 - 5168095 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 72.0 1

2 4.0 300 Randy Snodgress - SHOT Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 5.5 67.0 2

3 3.0 135 Mozaun Mc Kibben - SHOT/VRH Balanced Catalyst - 2012 - 5461960 0.0 1.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 6.0 66.0 3

4 2.0 134 Mozaun Mc Kibben - SHOT/VRH Autumn Play - 2010 - 5341178 1.0 1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 17.0 52.0 4

5 1.0 156 Mike Radwanski - SHOT Playboys Sweet Pea - 4658481 0.0 0.0 -1.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 14.5 49.5 5

Open Stock Horse 
Trail  - AQHA Ranch Hamilton, TXLocation:Gary Reynolds
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2015 Hamilton Show
Open_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

08/08/2015 Judge:

18 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 18 TIE BREAKERS 2 3 4 5 1 6 7

3 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  
3 Circles 

Right, 
Lead 
Chng

3 Circles 
Left, Lead 

Chng
Run Stop

3 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Run Stop 3 1/2 
Spins Left

Stop & 
Back  

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Sc
or

e
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or

e
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or

e
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or

e
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e
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e
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e
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or

e Total 
Penalties

Total Ranking

1 18 102 Boyd Rice - SHOT Playin Haidn Seek - pending 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 73.0 1

2 17 103 Boyd Rice - SHOT BFR Cowboys Like Us - pending 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 72.5 2

3 16 100 Boyd Rice - SHOT Out Of Tune - pending 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 72.5 2

4 15 135 Mozaun Mc Kibben - SHOT/VRH Balanced Catalyst - 2012 - 5461960 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 -0.5 1.0 0.0 72.5 2

5 14 104 Boyd Rice - SHOT Lonestars - pending 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 72.0 5

6 13 134 Mozaun Mc Kibben - SHOT/VRH Autumn Play - 2010 - 5341178 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 71.5 6

7 12 70 Clayton Anderson - SHOT Call Me Rey - 2011 - 5391815 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 70.5 7

8 11 154 Tommy Powell - SHOT Cuttin Big Chex - pending -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 70.0 8

9 10 89 Mike Major - SHOT/VRH Cowpony Express - 2009 - 5168095 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 70.0 8

10 9 140 Rhett Baker - SHOT Zap - pending 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 70.0 8

Open Stock Horse 
Reining - AQHA Ranch 

Pattern No.

Hamilton, TXLocation:Joe Hayes
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2015 Hamilton Show
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Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11 8 101 Boyd Rice - SHOT SJR Oaks Natalie - 5460417 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 69.0 11

12 7 300 Randy Snodgress - SHOT Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 -0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 68.5 12

13 6 99 Parke Greeson - SHOT Sioux Me Please - 5472136 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 2.0 67.5 14

14 5 152 Matlock Rice - SHOT Chicout Tes Princess - 983778 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 8.5 59.0 15

15 4 157 Tommy Powell - SHOT Sweet Talkin Merada - 5241283 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 41.0 24.5 18

16 3 158 Tom Neel - SHOT Verve Cat - 5521133 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 68.0 13

17 2 159 Tom Neel - SHOT Zeze on the Eyez - 5565424 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 10.0 58.0 16

18 1 156 Mike Radwanski - SHOT Playboys Sweet Pea - 4658481 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 18.0 49.5 17
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2015 Hamilton Show
Open_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

08/08/2015 Judge:

16 Shown in 
Class

Entered in 
Class

16 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Boxing Rating L R L R Track Rate Stop & Hold
Deg of 

Difficulty
Eye      

Appeal
Total 

Penalties Total Ranking

1 16.0 158 Tom Neel - SHOT Verve Cat - 5521133 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 72.5 1

2 15.0 159 Tom Neel - SHOT Zeze on the Eyez - 5565424 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 72.5 1

3 14.0 134 Mozaun Mc Kibben - SHOT/VRH Autumn Play - 2010 - 5341178 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 72.0 3

4 13.0 89 Mike Major - SHOT/VRH Cowpony Express - 2009 - 5168095 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 72.0 3

5 12.0 101 Boyd Rice - SHOT SJR Oaks Natalie - 5460417 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.5 5

6 11.0 70 Clayton Anderson - SHOT Call Me Rey - 2011 - 5391815 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.5 5

7 10.0 104 Boyd Rice - SHOT Lonestars - pending 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.0 7

8 9.0 102 Boyd Rice - SHOT Playin Haidn Seek - pending 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.0 7

9 8.0 100 Boyd Rice - SHOT Out Of Tune - pending 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 70.5 9

10 7.0 156 Mike Radwanski - SHOT Playboys Sweet Pea - 4658481 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 69.5 10

Roping

Open Stock Horse Cow 
Work   -  AQHA Ranch Cow 

Hamilton, TXChris Jeter Location:

Fence Turns              
(Form & Quality) Circling
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2015 Hamilton Show
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Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11 6.0 99 Parke Greeson - SHOT Sioux Me Please - 5472136 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 68.5 11

12 5.0 103 Boyd Rice - SHOT BFR Cowboys Like Us - pending 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 2.0 65.5 12

13 4.0 135 Mozaun Mc Kibben - SHOT/VRH Balanced Catalyst - 2012 - 5461960 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 4.0 65.0 13

14 3.0 9 Si Jarboe - SHOT Pepto Girl - 3525463 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 2.0 64.5 14

15 2.0 300 Randy Snodgress - SHOT wo T General Joe H - 2008 - 539047 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 3.0 64.0 15

16 1.0 140 Rhett Baker - SHOT Zap - pending 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 4.0 63.5 16
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